Time
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm

Time
9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm

Time
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm

Time
9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm

Time
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm

Time
9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm

Time
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm

Time
9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm

6U
Field 1(Upper Softball Field, Left Field)
Aces v Raptors
Bears v Blast
Hornets v Crew
Hurricanes v Coyotes
10U
Field 1
Tigers v Wolfpack
Phoenix v Fusion
Colts v Eclipse
Mutiny v Flames

6U
Field 1(Upper Softball Field, Left Field)
Blast v Hurricanes
Crew v Coyotes
Aces v Bears
Hornets v Raptors
10U
Field 1
Wolfpack v Fusion
Tigers v Mutiny
Flames v Eclipse
Colts v Phoenix

6U
Field 1(Upper Softball Field, Left Field)

Bears v Crew
Blast v Aces
Coyotes v Hornets
Raptors v Hurricanes
10U
Field 1
Flames v Tigers

Wolfpack v Mutiny
Phoenix v Eclipse
Colts v Fusion

6U
Field 1(Upper Softball Field, Left Field)
Coyotes v Blast
Crew v Hurricanes
Raptors v Bears
Aces v Hornets
10U
Field 1
Colts v Wolfpack
Mutiny v Eclipse
Flames v Phoenix
Tigers v Fusion

Master Spring 2023 Youth Soccer Schedule
*BOLD= RED SIDED JERSEYS*
Saturday, April 1st

Time
9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm

Saturday, April 15th

Time
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm

Time
9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm

Saturday, April 22nd

Time
9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm

Saturday, April 29th

Time
9:00am
10:15am
11:30am
12:45pm

Rowdies
Yellow Jackets
Sting
Hawks

Titans
Thunder
Impact
Riverhounds

Rockets
Wildcats
Storm
Rowdies

Eagles
Cosmos
Titans
Crusaders

Wildcats
Sting
Hawks
Rockets

Cosmos
Pirates
Eagles

Thunder

Rockets

Rowdies

Timbers
Hawks

Titans
Riverhounds
Cosmos
Thunder

JACKSON COUNTY

PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

8u
Field 1(Upper Softball Field, Right Field)

v Wildcats
v Rockets
v Rush
v Timbers

12/14U

Field 1
v Crusaders
v Eagles
v Rampage
v Pirates

8u
Field 1(Upper Softball Field, Right Field)

v Hawks
v Sting
v Yellow Jackets
v Rush

12/140

Field 1
v Pirates
v Thunder
v Impact
v Rampage

8u
Field 1(Upper Softball Field, Right Field)
v Storm
v Rowdies
v Rush
v Timbers
12/14v
Field 1
Impact
Crusaders

Riverhounds

< < < <

Titans

8u
Field 1(Upper Softball Field, Right Field)
v Rush
v Storm
v Sting
v Yellow Jackets
12/14v
Field 1
v Rampage
v Crusaders
v Pirates
v Impact



Saturday, May 6th

(1Y) 8u
Time Field 1(Upper Softball Field, Left Field) Time Field 1(Upper Softball Field, Right Field)
9:30am Aces v Coyotes 9:30am Rowdies v Hawks
10:30am Crew v Raptors 10:30am Yellow Jackets v Timbers
11:30am Hornets v Blast 11:30am Wildcats v Sting
12:30pm Bears v Hurricanes 12:30pm Rockets v Storm
10U 12/14U
Time Field 1 Time Field 1
9:00am Colts v Flames 9:00am Impact v Pirates
10:15am Fusion v Mutiny 10:15am Crusaders v Cosmos
11:30am Tigers v Phoenix 11:30am Rampage v Riverhounds
12:45pm Wolfpack v Eclipse 12:45pm Eagles v Titans

Saturday, May 13th
&y 8y
Time Field 1(Upper Softball Field, Left Field) Time Field 1(Upper Softball Field, Right Field)
9:30am Blast v Raptors 9:30am Wildcats v Rockets
10:30am Aces v Crew 10:30am Rush v Yellow Jackets
11:30am Hurricanes v Hornets 11:30am Storm v Sting
12:30pm Bears v Coyotes 12:30pm Timbers v Rowdies
10U 12/14U
Time Field 1 Time Field 1
9:00am Tigers v Eclipse 9:00am Eagles v Cosmos
10:15am Mutiny v Colts 10:15am Titans v Riverhounds
11:30am Wolfpack v Phoenix 11:30am Rampage v Thunder
12:45pm Flames v Fusion 12:45pm Crusaders v Impact

Saturday, May 20th (Bye week)

8u 12/14U
Time Field 1(Upper Softball Field, Right Field) Time Field 1
9:30am Hawks v Storm 9:00am Cosmos v Rampage
10:30am Rush v Yellow Jackets 10:15am Pirates v Eagles
11:30am Wildcats v Timbers

**For game cancellations, please check the Jackson County Parks and Recreation Department Facebook page**
**All teams please arrive 15 min prior to game time**
*For more information or questions please contact Anna Stewart at 828-631-2023 / annastewart@jacksonnc.org
or Joe Lyon at 828-293-3053 ext. 4 / joelyon@jacksonnc.org*
**All games will be played at the Cullowhee Recreation Center**
*Teams in bold will wear red sided jerseys*
IMPORTANT PARKING INFORMATION

6U and 8U teams will park at Cullowhee Valley School and walk over the bridge to the upper softball field
10U and 12/14U teams will park in the main parking lot and the gravel lot below the soccer fields



